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TABLE VI.—Investments at Interest as on the 31st December, 1901.

Depositedwith Govern-
ment and

Municipal
Deben-
tures.

Mori ;es Other
Invest-
ments.Name or Society. Total. Post-

Omee
Savings-
Bank.

Other
Banks.

on
Freehold
Property.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Distriot
Hawke's Bay
New Plymouth
Wanganui
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Motueka
North Westland
Hokitika
Ashley
North Canterbury
Lyttelton
Ashburton
Otago
Southland

£
32,607
16,689
11,855
5,712

23,775
7,097

23,451
10,024
8,434
7,226

13,394
21,963
13,499
4,472

80,600
16,784

£
2,243

368
410

1,009
2,342

554
544
248
593

17
3,585
2,464

752
589

3,635
468

£
2,214

510

£
28,150
14,891
10,995
4,703

18,866
6,543

15,030
9,776
7,276
5,300
9,443

17,769
11,781
3,458

67,330
13,360

£ £

400
450

520

"97 2,470

300 7,514 "63
65

1,909
366

1,730
966
350

8,599
556

500

700
2,400

"75
336

Total of Order 297,582 19,821 17,662 244,671 11,964 3,464

I.O.O.F.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 30,314 2,560 2,587 25,076 91

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 4,126 2,651 1,475

B.U.O.O.F.
Wellington District 1,285 250 1,035

A.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke'sBay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury United
South Canterbury
United Otago „ • •Court Coromandel

21,341
16,626
12,193
39,784
17,390
23,319
6,198

38,550
768

852
946

1,069
4,622
1,059
1,550

438
1,444

9,999
250
119
215

1,497
2,130
2,438
1,064

175

10,490
12,054
10,905
34,247
10,532
18,203
3,322

36,042
' 593

100
700

4,302

3^376

M86

Total of Order 176,169 11,980 17,887 136,388 5,102 4,812

A.O.S.
Sanctuary Sir George Grey 1,027 52 975

U.A.O.D.
Grand Lodge of the North Island
Grand Lodge of Canterbury
Grand Lodge of Otago and Southland
Lodges separately registered

13,173
21,184
9,139
7,843

829
2,277

844
843

509
382

1,673
1,381

11,335
18,450
6,622
5,619

500
75

Total of Order 51,339 4,793 3,945 42,026 500 75

I.O.R.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central District
Albert District

11,595
21,899

334

234
2,268

114

762
■700

10,599
16,306

220
2^500 125

Total of Order 33,828 2,616 1,462 27,125 2,500 125

S.D.T.
National Division of New Zealand
Divisions separately registered

4,446
4,665

483
296

3,963
4,3609

9,111 779
1

Total of Order 8,323

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 9,270 515 1,839 6,916

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council of New Zealand 10,178 1,061 1,956 7,161

R.E.B.S.
Total of R.E.B. Societies 3,154

627,383

98 3,056

Grand Total 44,525 504,227 20,066 8,56749,998
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